
TRADE CATALOGUE 2022
          

      

2021 

PRICES 

FROZEN



	» All cards are 5” x 7”  
(127mm x 177mm)

	» Blank inside

	» Printed on fine quality 300gsm  
art card from sustainable  
sources

	» Premium silk coating on the  
image side and uncoated  
inside, for easy writing

	» No plastic packaging -  
biodegradable and  
compostable film bag

	» Quality gummed plain white  
envelope with diamond flap

Fine art greeting cards featuring 
the world’s best-loved artists

Welcome to the 2022 Chadbrook Cards Trade Catalogue
Full bleed 
image

EAN-13 
barcode 

Thumbnail  
image

Card specifications

2021 PRICES FROZEN



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

AA001

AA002

AA003

AA004 AB001 AD001

AD002

AF001

AF002

AK001

AM001

AT001

3

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

AU001 AU002 AU003

BL001 BM001

CM001

CL002CL001

CF001

CM004

CM003

CM002

4

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

CM007CM006CM005

DM004DM003

CP004 DM001

DM002

DM005

CP003CP002

CP001

5

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag  |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

ED002ED001

DV002

DV001

DM007DM006

ED003 ED005ED004

ED008ED007ED006

6

NEW

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

EM001 EM002ED009

ER003ER001

EM003

ER009ER008ER007

ER006ER005ER004

7



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

ER021ER020ER019

ER018ER017ER016

ER015ER014ER013

ER012ER011ER010

8



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag  |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

GK005GK003GK002

GK001GH001GC003

GC002GC001GB001

ES002ES001

ER022

9



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

HM001HH001HB001

GW002

GW001

GU002

GU001GS001

GK021

GK020GK019GK007

10

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag  |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

HT008

HT007

HT006

HT005HT004HT003

HT002HT001

HS002

HS001

HR001

HM002

11

NEW

NEW NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

JT003JT002JT001

JM002JM001

JH001

JD001

JC005JC004

JC003JC002JC001

12

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |  Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

MA001

LV002LV001

LA002LA001

KH002

KH001JW001

JV001

JU003JU002JU001

13

NEW

NEWNEWNEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

PB001ML001

MC009

MC008MC007MC006

MC005MC004MC003

MC002MC001

MA002

14

NEW

NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |  Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

PG004

PG003

PG002

PG001

PC002PC001

PB007PB006PB005

PB004PB003PB002

15

NEW NEW

NEW NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

PR006

PR005

PR004

PR003PR002PR001

PN002PN001

PM001

PK003PK002PK001

16

NEW NEW



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |  Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

VG009VG008VG007

VG006VG005VG004

VG003VG002VG001

VE001

SF001SB001

17



5x7 Greetings Cards
177mm x 127mm   |   Blank inside   |   Silk-coated board  |   White diamond-flap envelope   |   Biodegradable bag   |    Unit: 6

See more designs and view larger images at our website.
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

WK002WK001WH003

WH002WH001VG016

VG015VG014

VG013

VG012

VG011

VG010

18

NEW NEW

NEW



Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION. 19

SKU WORK ARTIST PAGE

AA001 Living Room with Lilac Curtains and Blue Clematis, 1913 Anna Ancher 3

AA002 A Vaccination, 1899 Anna Ancher 3

AA003 Little Brother, 1905 Anna Ancher 3

AA004 Young Girl in Front of a Lighted Lamp, 1887 Anna Ancher 3

AB001 Bouquet of Flowers on a Ledge, 1619-20 Ambrosius Bosschaert  3

AD001 Nude Sitting on a Divan, 1917 Amedeo Modigliani 3

AD002 Nu couché (Reclining Nude), 1917 Amedeo Modigliani 3

AF001 Good Friends (Portrait of the Artist’s Sister Bertha Edelfelt), 1881 Albert Edelfelt 3

AF002 Boys Playing on the Shore, 1884 Albert Edelfelt 3

AK001 Russian Ballet I, 1912 August Macke 3

AM001 Dreamers, 1882 Albert Joseph Moore 3

AT001 Angel, 1889 Abbott Handerson Thayer 3

AU001 Self Portrait at the Age of Twenty Eight, 1500 Albrecht Dürer 4

AU002 St. Jerome in His Study, 1521 Albrecht Dürer 4

AU003 Young Hare, 1502 Albrecht Dürer 4

BL001 Saint George and the Dragon, 1434-35 Bernat Martorell 4

BM001 The Cradle, 1872 Berthe Morisot 4

CF001 Wanderer above the Sea of Fog, c.1818 Caspar David Friedrich 4

CL001 Karin at the Shore, 1908 Carl Larsson 4

CL002 Self Portrait (In the New Studio), 1912 Carl Larsson 4

CM001 Boulevard des Capucines, 1873-74 Claude Monet 4

CM002 Rue Saint-Denis, Festivities, c.1878 Claude Monet 4

CM003 Wild Poppies near Argenteuil, 1873 Claude Monet 4

CM004 The Promenade, Woman with a Parasol, 1875 Claude Monet 4

CM005 Garden at Sainte-Adresse, 1867 Claude Monet 5

CM006 Impression, Sunrise, 1872 Claude Monet 5

CM007 Regatta at Sainte-Adresse, 1867 Claude Monet 5

CP001 The Sunshine Roof, c.1934 Cyril Power 5

CP002 Whence and Whither?, c.1930 Cyril Power 5

CP003 The Eight, 1930 Cyril Power 5

CP004 The Tube Station, c.1932 Cyril Power 5

DM001 A Bar at the Folies-Bergère, 1882 Édouard Manet 5

DM002 The Café-Concert, c.1879 Édouard Manet 5

DM003 The Railway, 1873 Édouard Manet 5

DM004 Luncheon on the Grass, 1863 Édouard Manet 5

DM005 Argenteuil, 1874 Édouard Manet 5

DM006 The Races at Longchamp, 1866 Édouard Manet 6

DM007 Olympia, 1863 Édouard Manet 6

DV001 Las Meninas, 1656 Diego Velázquez 6

DV002 The Rokeby Venus, 1647-51 Diego Velázquez 6

ED001 Café-Concert at Les Ambassadeurs, 1876-77 Edgar Degas 6

ED002 Singer with a Glove, 1878 Edgar Degas 6

ED003 Dancers in the Wings, 1880 Edgar Degas 6

ED004 Three Dancers, c.1888-93 Edgar Degas 6

ED005 End of the Arabesque, 1877 Edgar Degas 6

ED006 Prima Ballerina, c.1876 Edgar Degas 6

ED007 Dancer in Front of a Window (Dancer at the Photographer's Studio), c.1874-77 Edgar Degas 6

ED008 The Absinthe Drinker , 1875-76 Edgar Degas 6

ED009 The Ballet Class, 1871-74 Edgar Degas 7

EM001 The Scream, 1893 Edvard Munch 7

EM002 Madonna, 1895-96 Edvard Munch 7

List of Works



List of Works

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

20

SKU WORK ARTIST PAGE

EM003 The Girl by the Window, 1893 Edvard Munch 7

ER001 Wiltshire Landscape, 1937 Eric Ravilious 7

ER003 Westbury Horse, 1939 Eric Ravilious 7

ER004 Train Landscape, 1939 Eric Ravilious 7

ER005 Anchor and Boats, Rye, 1938 Eric Ravilious 7

ER006 Drought, 1933 Eric Ravilious 7

ER007 Corn Stooks and Farmsteads - Hill Farm, Capel-yffin, Wales, 1938 Eric Ravilious 7

ER008 Newhaven Harbour, 1937 Eric Ravilious 7

ER009 Wilmington Giant, 1939 Eric Ravilious 7

ER010 Great Saling, 1933 Eric Ravilious 8

ER011 Field Elm, 1932 Eric Ravilious 8

ER012 Beachy Head Lighthouse (Belle Tout Interior), 1939 Eric Ravilious 8

ER013 Aldeburgh Bathing Machines, 1938 Eric Ravilious 8

ER014 Newt Pond, 1932 Eric Ravilious 8

ER015 The Lifeboat, 1938 Eric Ravilious 8

ER016 Dangerous Work at Low Tide, 1940 Eric Ravilious 8

ER017 Two Women in a Garden, 1933 Eric Ravilious 8

ER018 The Greenhouse: Cyclamen and Tomatoes, 1935 Eric Ravilious 8

ER019 Windmill, 1934 Eric Ravilious 8

ER020 The Attic Bedroom, c.1933 Eric Ravilious 8

ER021 River Thames, Chiswick Eyot, 1933 Eric Ravilious 8

ER022 Wet Afternoon, 1928 Eric Ravilious 9

ES001 Mother and Daughter, 1913 Egon Schiele 9

ES002 Seated Woman with Bent Knee, 1917 Egon Schiele 9

GB001 Love of Winter, 1914 George Wesley Bellows 9

GC001 Paris Street; Rainy Day, 1877 Gustave Caillebotte 9

GC002 The Floor Planers, 1875 Gustave Caillebotte 9

GC003 The Canoes, 1878 Gustave Caillebotte 9

GH001 Woman after bath, 1920 Goyō Hashiguchi 9

GK001 Fulfilment, 1905-1909 Gustav Klimt 9

GK002 Mada Primavesi, 1912 Gustav Klimt 9

GK003 Hygieia, 1900-1907 Gustav Klimt 9

GK005 Expectation, 1905-1909 Gustav Klimt 9

GK007 Portrait of Helene Klimt, 1898 Gustav Klimt 10

GK019 The Kiss, 1907-1908 Gustav Klimt 10

GK020 Baby (Cradle), 1917-18 Gustav Klimt 10

GK021 The Virgin, 1913 Gustav Klimt 10

GS001 A Sunday on La Grande Jatte - 1884, 1884-86 Georges Seurat 10

GU001 Whistlejacket, 1762 George Stubbs 10

GU002 A Liver and White King Charles Spaniel in a Wooded Landscape, 1776 George Stubbs 10

GW001 American Gothic, 1930 Grant Wood 10

GW002 Fall Plowing, 1931 Grant Wood 10

HB001 The Garden of Earthly Delights, c.1490-1510 Hieronymus Bosch 10

HH001 Portrait of Henry VIII, 1540 Hans Holbein the Younger 10

HM001 Elegant in Red Cape, c.1890-1900 Henry Somm 10

HM002 Three Women in Profile, c.1890-1900 Henry Somm 11

HR001 The Reverend Robert Walker Skating on Duddingston Loch (The Skating Minister), c.1795 Henry Raeburn 11

HS001 Surprised!, 1891 Henri Rousseau 11

HS002 The Sleeping Gypsy, 1897 Henri Rousseau 11

HT001 At the Moulin Rouge: La Goulue and Her Sister, 1892 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT002 Jane Avril, 1893 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11



List of Works

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

SKU WORK ARTIST PAGE

HT003 The Jockey, 1899 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT004 La Grande Loge, 1897 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT005 La Goulue Arriving at the Moulin Rouge with Two Women, 1892 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT006 At the Moulin Rouge, The Dance, 1890 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT007 The Seated Clowness, 1896 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

HT008 In Bed, 1893 Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 11

JC001 The Hay Wain, 1821 John Constable 12

JC002 Weymouth Bay: Bowleaze Cove and Jordon Hill, 1816-17 John Constable 12

JC003 Clouds, 1822 John Constable 12

JC004 Coastal Scene with Cliffs, c.1814 John Constable 12

JC005 Stonehenge, 1835 John Constable 12

JD001 Self Portrait, Yawning, 1783 Joseph Ducreux 12

JH001 The Lady of Shalott, 1888 John William Waterhouse 12

JM001 The Blind Girl, 1856 John Everett Millais 12

JM002 The Bridesmaid, 1851 John Everett Millais 12

JT001 The Ladies of the Cars, 1883-85 James Tissot 12

JT002 The Artist's Ladies, 1883-1885 James Tissot 12

JT003 Women Of Paris: The Circus Lover, 1885 James Tissot 12

JU001 Mortlake Terrace, 1827 J. M. W. Turner 13

JU002 The Fighting Temeraire Tugged to Her Last Berth to be Broken Up, 1838, 1839 J. M. W. Turner 13

JU003 Venice: The Dogana and San Giorgio Maggiore, 1834 J. M. W. Turner 13

JV001 Girl with a Pearl Earring, 1665 Johannes Vermeer 13

JW001 Arrangement in Grey and Black No. 1 (Portrait of the Artist's Mother), 1871 James McNeill Whistler 13

KH001 The Great Wave off Kanagawa, c.1829-33 Katsushika Hokusai 13

KH002 Fine Wind, Clear Morning (Red Fuji), c.1830-32 Katsushika Hokusai 13

LA001 A Favourite Custom , 1909 Lawrence Alma-Tadema 13

LA002 Silver Favourites, 1903 Lawrence Alma-Tadema 13

LV001 Mona Lisa, 1503-1506 Leonardo Da Vinci 13

LV002 Vitruvian Man, 1490 Leonardo Da Vinci 13

MA001 A Stroll on the Beach, 1896 Michael Ancher 13

MA002 Fishermen Launching a Rowing Boat, 1881 Michael Ancher 14

MC001 Mother and Child, c. 1890 Mary Cassatt 14

MC002 The Child's Bath, 1893 Mary Cassatt 14

MC003 Under the Horse Chestnut Tree, 1896-1897 Mary Cassatt 14

MC004 Maternal Kiss, 1896 Mary Cassatt 14

MC005 Little Ann Sucking Her Finger Embraced By Her Mother, 1897 Mary Cassatt 14

MC006 Baby in His Mother's Arms, Sucking His Finger, 1889 Mary Cassatt 14

MC007 Mother About To Wash Her Sleepy Child, 1880 Mary Cassatt 14

MC008 Maternal Caress, 1890-1891 Mary Cassatt 14

MC009 Young Mother Sewing, 1900 Mary Cassatt 14

ML001 The Creation of Adam, c.1512 Michelangelo 14

PB001 Two Monkeys, 1562 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 14

PB002 The Peasant Wedding, 1567 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PB003 The Tower of Babel, 1563 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PB004 The Fight Between Carnival and Lent, 1559 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PB005 The Harvesters, 1565 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PB006 Children's Games, 1560 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PB007 Landscape with the Fall of Icarus, c.1560 Pieter Bruegel the Elder 15

PC001 Mont Sainte-Victoire, 1892-95 Paul Cézanne 15

PC002 The Basket of Apples, c.1893 Paul Cézanne 15

PG001 The Cellist (Portrait of Upaupa Scheklud), 1894 Paul Gauguin 15

21



List of Works

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

SKU WORK ARTIST PAGE

PG002 Tahitian Woman with a Flower, 1891 Paul Gauguin 15

PG003 Tahitian Women on the Beach, 1891 Paul Gauguin 15

PG004 When Will You Marry?, 1892 Paul Gauguin 15

PK001 In the Style of Kairouan, 1914 Paul Klee 16

PK002 Flora on Sand, 1927 Paul Klee 16

PK003 Cat and Bird, 1928 Paul Klee 16

PM001 The Balloon, 1878 Pál Szinyei Merse 16

PN001 Battle of Britain, 1941 Paul Nash 16

PN002 Landscape of the Moon's First Quarter, 1943 Paul Nash 16

PR001 The Umbrellas, c.1866 Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

PR002 Church in Cagnes, ? Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

PR003 In the Jardin du Luxembourg, 1883 Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

PR004 The Luncheon of the Boating Party, 1881 Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

PR005 Dance at Bougival, 1883 Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

PR006 Dance at Le moulin de la Galette, 1876 Pierre-Auguste Renoir 16

SB001 The Birth of Venus, 1485 Sandro Botticelli 17

SF001 Gabrielle d'Estrées and One of Her Sisters, c.1594 Unknown (School of Fontainebleau) 17

VE001 The Arnolfini Portrait , 1434 Jan van Eyck 17

VG001 Café Terrace at Night, 1888 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG002 Sunflowers, 1888 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG003 Fritillaries in a Copper Vase, 1887 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG004 Country Road in Provence by Night, 1890 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG005 Self Portrait With Bandaged ear, 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG006 The Church at Auvers, 1890 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG007 The Starry Night, 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG008 Almond Blossom, 1890 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG009 Van Gogh's Bedroom in Arles, 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 17

VG010 Irises, 1890 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG011 Irises, 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG012 Van Gogh's Chair, 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG013 Wheat Field with Cypresses , 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG014 The Man is at Sea (after Demont-Breton), 1889 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG015 Skull of a Skeleton with Burning Cigarette, c.1885–86 Vincent Van Gogh 18

VG016 The Night Café, 1888 Vincent Van Gogh 18

WH001 Breezing Up (A Fair Wind), 1873-76 Winslow Homer 18

WH002 In the Garden (Rustic Courtship), 1874 Winslow Homer 18

WH003 Snap the Whip, 1872 Winslow Homer 18

WK001 Yellow-Red-Blue, 1925 Wassily Kandinsky 18

WK002 Color Study: Squares with Concentric Circles, c.1913 Wassily Kandinsky 18

22

“I have a terrible clarity of mind at times, when nature is so 
lovely these days, and then I’m no longer aware of myself 
and the painting comes to me as if in a dream.” 

- Vincent Van Gogh, in a letter to his brother, Theo. 
Arles, Tuesday, 25 September 1888



Six reasons why our stockists 
love buying from us...
1) Their customers love our timeless 
designs, featuring great works of art

2) No price increase in 2022

3) Free UK delivery on orders over £125

4) Super-easy trade order form on our 
website, for fast re-oredring

5) Free 48-pocket card display spinner 
with qualifying orders (one per customer, 

T&Cs apply)

6) More than 192 designs - see our  
website for the full range

Free card spinner 
with qualifying 
orders.

We look forward to 
receiving your order.

Index of Artists
Page

Alma-Tadema, Lawrence (LA) 13

Ancher, Anna (AA) 3

Ancher, Michael (MA) 13-14

Bellows, George Wesley (GB) 9

Bosch, Hieronymus (HB) 10

Bosschaert , Ambrosius (AB) 3

Botticelli, Sandro (SB) 17

Bruegel, Pieter the Elder (PB) 14-15

Caillebotte, Gustave (GC) 9

Cassatt, Mary (MC) 14

Cézanne, Paul (PC) 15

Constable, John (JC) 12

Da Vinci, Leonardo (LV) 13

Degas, Edgar (ED) 6-7

Ducreux, Joseph (JD) 12

Dürer, Albrecht (AU) 4

Edelfelt, Albert (AF) 3

Friedrich, Caspar David (CF) 4

Gauguin, Paul (PG) 15

Hashiguchi, Goyō (GH) 9

Page

Hokusai, Katsushika (KH) 13

Holbein, Hans the Younger (HH) 10

Homer, Winslow (WH) 18

Kandinsky, Wassily (WK) 18

Klee, Paul (PK) 16

Klimt, Gustav (GK) 9-10

Larsson, Carl (CL) 4

Macke, August (AK) 3

Manet, Édouard (DM) 5-6

Martorell, Bernat (BL) 4

Merse, Pál Szinyei (PM) 16

Michelangelo (ML) 14

Millais, John Everett (JM) 12

Modigliani, Amedeo (AD) 3

Monet, Claude (CM) 4-5

Moore, Albert Joseph (AM) 3

Morisot, Berthe (BM) 4

Munch, Edvard (EM) 7

Nash, Paul (PN) 16

Power, Cyril (CP) 5

Artists can be identified by the two letters at the start of the card code, given in brackets above.

Page

Raeburn, Henry (HR) 11

Ravilious, Eric (ER) 7-9

Renoir, Pierre-Auguste (PR) 16

Rousseau, Henri (HS) 11

Schiele, Egon (ES) 9

Seurat, Georges (GS) 10

Somm, Henry (HM) 10-11

Stubbs, George (GU) 10

Thayer, Abbott Handerson (AT) 3

Tissot, James (JT) 12

Toulouse-Lautrec, Henri de (HT) 11

Turner, J. M. W. (JU) 13

Unknown (School of Fontainebleau) (SF) 17

Van Eyck, Jan (VE) 17

Van Gogh, Vincent (VG) 17-18

Velázquez, Diego (DV) 6

Vermeer, Johannes (JV) 13

Waterhouse, John William (JH) 12

Whistler, James McNeill (JW) 13

Wood, Grant (GW) 10

Order online - chadbrookcards.com/trade
CHADBROOK CARDS.  FINE ART FOR ANY OCCASION.

23



Chadbrook Cards
58 Station Road, Harborne, 

Birmingham, B17 9LX

E: hello@chadbrookcards.com          

T: 0121 517 0865       

www.chadbrookcards.com

ED2201@chadbrookcards


